
GENERALE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Anno Cat

1 4 52:05 TAMASSIA Riccardo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1993

2 122 54:19 UCCELLARI Davide ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1991

3 3 55:21 RONCHETTI Gian Marco A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M 2002

4 78 56:15 CAPITANI Filippo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1985

5 49 57:56 TALLERI William SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M 1977 A

6 13 58:24 FERRARI Robert 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M 1987

7 106 58:42 SARGENTI Massimo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1971 B

8 129 59:34 MICHELONI Luca GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1983 A

9 155 59:50 GAMENONI Simone A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA M 1992

10 156 1:00:35 BARBUTI Stefano ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1971 B

11 5 1:01:06 CORDAZZO Giulia A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F 2002

12 80 1:01:18 MOCCIA Gerardo PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M 1980 A

13 113 1:01:51 FERRAROTTO Roberto ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA M 1972 B

14 165 1:01:57 MUSCOLINO Michael ATL. GAVIRATE M 1993

15 99 1:02:05 ALDROVANDI Andrea 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1977 A

16 288 1:02:16 MORONI Federica GABBI F 1972 E

17 146 1:02:22 POGGI Fabio SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M 1977 A

18 92 1:02:37 VISTOLI Zeno RUNCARD M 1993

19 163 1:02:40 EL MASSA Hicham RUNCARD M 1982 A

20 282 1:02:49 GUALDI Stefano POL.CAMPOGALLIANO M 1971 B

21 85 1:02:55 FONTANA Juri TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1982 A

22 74 1:03:14 DONDI Fabio A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M 1965 B

23 91 1:03:32 BURCHI Giuliano A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA M 1963 C

24 167 1:03:49 VENTURELLI Gloria A.S.D. ATLETICA 85 FAENZA F 1979 D

25 102 1:04:00 SANTI Nico A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M 1969 B

26 17 1:04:35 RUGGERINI Gianni PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1972 B

27 59 1:04:46 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino POD. FORMIGINESE M 1971 B

28 147 1:04:47 BANDIERA Davide ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA M 1982 A

29 72 1:04:50 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1976 A

30 16 1:05:44 CAPARRUCCI Mauro POD. FORMIGINESE M 1971 B

31 82 1:05:52 BONONI Davide POD. FORMIGINESE M 1983 A

32 50 1:05:53 INVIDIA Simone SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M 1978 A

33 96 1:05:57 BONETTI Roberto ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1968 B

34 93 1:05:59 FERRONI Federico ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1985

35 68 1:06:10 TRENTI Andrea A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M 1996

36 154 1:06:27 VILLA Raffaello POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. M 1967 B

37 37 1:07:09 FILIPPINI Massimo PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M 1968 B

38 138 1:07:44 CAPONI Federico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1981 A

39 48 1:07:55 GIUTTARI Gianluca SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M 1971 B

40 61 1:08:01 BRASINI Manuela ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1974 D

41 25 1:08:15 TOSETTI Paolo MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. M 1980 A



42 57 1:08:17 REALE Pasquale SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD M 1976 A

43 130 1:08:25 VENTURELLI Rinaldo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1969 B

44 95 1:08:42 GASPARI Alessandro A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M 1982 A

45 41 1:08:44 MORSELLI Alessandro MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1995

46 46 1:08:45 RAIMONDI Marcello MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1982 A

47 18 1:08:52 GRAZIOSI Marcello TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1972 B

48 19 1:09:07 SURJICOV Eugeniu RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M 1990

49 60 1:09:10 VENTURELLI Francesca PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F 1979 D

50 292 1:09:42 VANDELLI Vittoria 3.30 F 1990

51 287 1:09:45 LOVISO Nicols TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1985

52 124 1:10:00 BALBONI Andrea ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1983 A

53 126 1:10:01 RONCARATI Enzo ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1973 B

54 140 1:10:21 DI NOIA Ernesto G.S. GABBI ASD M 1974 A

55 75 1:10:25 SANGIORGI Stefano RUNCARD M 1993

56 89 1:10:41 CINTORI Matteo LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M 1985

57 88 1:10:55 CECCARELLI Luigi A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M 1969 B

57 90 1:10:55 BERTESI Elia RUNCARD M 1988

59 32 1:11:34 TURCHI Riccardo PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1979 A

60 24 1:11:48 PO Fabrizio RUNCARD M 1981 A

61 94 1:11:51 INGRAMI Paolo ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1978 A

62 65 1:12:09 CAVAZZUTI Paolo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1965 B

63 117 1:12:14 PIOVERO Giovanni A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M 1979 A

64 62 1:12:17 BONTADINI Sandro ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1966 B

65 83 1:12:22 GUIGLI Erica A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F 1976 D

66 286 1:12:40 BERTONI Laura ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD F 1992

67 97 1:12:42 VENTURELLI Nicoletta ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F 1973 E

68 128 1:12:56 CONTRI Massimo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1966 B

69 10 1:12:59 MALVERTI Andrea ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 2002

70 11 1:13:09 COMASTRI Fausto ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1975 A

71 29 1:13:20 MONZANI Matteo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1967 B

72 2 1:13:30 ROMANI Eddy ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1975 A

73 38 1:13:33 LESIZZA Paolo A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO M 1970 B

74 33 1:13:36 MOSCATTINI Vainer GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1968 B

75 63 1:13:42 PIACENTINI Donato PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1957 C

76 58 1:13:54 PAOLINI Elisabetta ATLETICA 85 FAENZA F 1993

77 133 1:13:55 GASPARON Enrico RUNCARD M 1967 B

78 144 1:14:01 LOMBARDO PONTILLO VittorioASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1975 A

79 20 1:14:04 VENTURELLI Alberto OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD M 1984

80 47 1:14:24 PALLADINO Enrico RUNCARD M 1997

81 290 1:14:25 GAMBERINI Mirco ATL.CIBENO M 1978 A

82 137 1:14:31 PEZZONI Aronne UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M 1980 A

83 116 1:14:59 LINETI Ivan Erio RUNCARD M 1985

84 123 1:15:07 VERATI Marco TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1968 B

85 110 1:15:14 MARCHESINI Luca PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M 1989

86 125 1:15:20 FALCHIERI Graziano ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1962 C

87 26 1:15:26 VENTURI Fabio MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. M 1971 B

88 42 1:15:42 ABBATI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1973 B

89 131 1:15:51 PUGLIOLI Marco ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1964 B

90 121 1:16:20 FRULLANI Raffaele ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1983 A

91 45 1:16:37 MASETTI Ivan ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1973 B



92 149 1:16:40 ZANELLI Stefano ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA M 1964 B

93 71 1:17:03 BELLEI Matteo RUNCARD M 1979 A

94 43 1:17:06 LEONETTI Nicola CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M 1972 B

95 107 1:17:25 CALZOLARI Pietro PICO RUNNERS M 1972 B

96 1 1:17:27 SERAFINI Giada ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD F 1989

97 132 1:17:32 ROSSI Paolo OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD M 1966 B

98 7 1:17:40 SOAVE Claudio PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1966 B

99 109 1:17:52 DOKU Agron PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M 1974 A

100 284 1:17:56 ARIOLI Luca PICO RUNNERS M 1969 B

101 285 1:18:17 IORI Jacopo RUNCARD M 1992

102 76 1:18:33 ZEDDA Franco CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M 1970 B

103 291 1:19:09 MIGLIORINI Marco RUNCARD M 1977 A

104 51 1:19:18 CASSETTARI Graziano SILVANO FEDI A.S.D. M 1977 A

105 135 1:19:32 TADDIA Paolo RUNCARD M 1966 B

106 289 1:19:39 CORSINOTTI Metardo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1960 C

107 104 1:19:42 PIGNATARI Carlo RUNCARD M 1969 B

108 160 1:20:05 REALE Giuseppe SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD M 1968 B

109 120 1:20:20 BERTACCHINI Wainer ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1974 A

110 21 1:20:46 LEPRI Daniela PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. F 1975 D

111 171 1:21:08 COLETTA Pietro POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1969 B

112 119 1:21:55 FERRARI Massimo RUNCARD M 1963 C

112 81 1:21:55 ANSALONI Daniele RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M 1972 B

114 141 1:21:57 BERNARDONI Erika ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA F 1994

115 105 1:22:20 VINAZZANI Massimo SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD M 1964 B

116 87 1:23:11 CASTAGNETI Marco ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1977 A

117 14 1:23:18 GUERZONI Manuel MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1980 A

118 115 1:23:21 LUGLI Silverio ATL. CIBENO M 1961 C

119 67 1:23:23 TRENTI Amedeo A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M 1959 C

120 112 1:23:40 SORBI Alessandro PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M 1964 B

121 98 1:23:57 GIGLIOLI Annalisa PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD F 1970 E

122 168 1:23:59 ROSSI Giulia NONANTOLA POL. A.S.D. F 1991

123 108 1:24:09 TORELLI Alberto ATL. REGGIO ASD M 1976 A

124 103 1:24:16 QUERZOLI Martina POD. FINALE EMILIA F 1972 E

125 162 1:24:28 RUSSO Rosario INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M 1974 A

126 70 1:24:31 ANTONI Luciano ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1971 B

127 153 1:24:38 GAMENONI Giacomo A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA M 1965 B

128 161 1:24:41 LEONI Michele RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M 1967 B

129 52 1:24:46 MALAVASI Mauro 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M 1983 A

130 142 1:24:48 FOSNEA Angela PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. F 1972 E

131 73 1:25:13 FORMIGONI Massimo RUNCARD M 1966 B

132 12 1:25:31 POGGIOLI Loretta ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F 1974 D

133 145 1:25:56 FONTANA Elio SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD M 1965 B

134 114 1:28:09 ZANASI Paolo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1968 B

135 127 1:28:22 BONINI Marco GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1965 B

136 159 1:29:15 BERNINI Paola A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F 1964 E

137 152 1:30:08 MANFREDINI Roberto ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1950 C

138 143 1:30:23 FRANCHINI Giordano ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1972 B

139 6 1:30:26 BACCARANI Gian Paolo CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M 1960 C

140 54 1:30:31 OTTOMANI Luca ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO M 1987

141 56 1:31:26 PRESSICH Cristian ATL. CIBENO M 1966 B



142 66 1:31:38 PANINI Massimo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1966 B

143 280 1:31:39 GIOVANELLI Patrizio COMITATO UISP MODENA M 1963 C

144 84 1:32:05 DONATI Lucia A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA F 1964 E

145 281 1:32:14 CITRO Katia INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD F 1985

146 148 1:34:12 SERGI Gelsomino ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA M 1975 A

147 157 1:34:22 BARBIERI Alberto PODISTI MEDOLLESI M 1961 C

148 86 1:34:49 PERNICE Michele IL TORRAZZO POLIVALENTE APS ASD M 1980 A

149 53 1:35:10 MALAVASI Paolo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1951 C

150 64 1:35:50 ARDUINI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1962 C

151 136 1:35:51 ZACCARIA Barbara GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD F 1976 D

152 170 1:36:15 MASSIMI Cristina PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. F 1977 D

153 158 1:37:04 MENGA Mirella PODISTI MEDOLLESI F 1969 E

154 39 1:37:30 MAGNANI Andrea PICO RUNNERS M 1966 B

155 166 1:37:48 VENTURA Leonardo ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1986

156 100 1:38:02 PIVETTI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1956 C

157 15 1:38:45 VACCARI Fabrizio UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M 1963 C

158 27 1:38:51 ROSSETTO Claudio MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M 1962 C

159 28 1:38:52 MALAVASI Simona MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD F 1966 E

160 101 1:40:33 BORGHI Adriano RUNCARD M 1953 C

161 169 1:40:49 BERTOLINI Laura NUOVA PRO LOCO PRIGNANO S/S F 1976 D

162 164 1:41:01 GIAROLI Angelo CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO M 1959 C

163 283 1:41:06 PALAZZI Giorgia RUNCARD F 1986

164 36 1:44:56 SPONZIELLO Mirella MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1974 D

165 77 1:46:13 MORSELLI Claudio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1965 B

166 134 1:50:19 BEDIN Raffaella LISPHERA F 1973 E

167 55 1:51:23 IOSSA Augusto PODISTI MEDOLLESI M 1956 C

FEMMINILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Anno Cat

1 5 1:01:06 CORDAZZO Giulia A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F 2002

2 288 1:02:16 MORONI Federica GABBI F 1972 E

3 167 1:03:49 VENTURELLI Gloria A.S.D. ATLETICA 85 FAENZA F 1979 D

4 61 1:08:01 BRASINI Manuela ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1974 D

5 60 1:09:10 VENTURELLI Francesca PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F 1979 D

6 292 1:09:42 VANDELLI Vittoria 3.30 F 1990

7 83 1:12:22 GUIGLI Erica A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F 1976 D

8 286 1:12:40 BERTONI Laura ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD F 1992

9 97 1:12:42 VENTURELLI Nicoletta ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F 1973 E

10 58 1:13:54 PAOLINI Elisabetta ATLETICA 85 FAENZA F 1993

11 1 1:17:27 SERAFINI Giada ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD F 1989

12 21 1:20:46 LEPRI Daniela PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. F 1975 D

13 141 1:21:57 BERNARDONI Erika ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA F 1994

14 98 1:23:57 GIGLIOLI Annalisa PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD F 1970 E

15 168 1:23:59 ROSSI Giulia NONANTOLA POL. A.S.D. F 1991

16 103 1:24:16 QUERZOLI Martina POD. FINALE EMILIA F 1972 E

17 142 1:24:48 FOSNEA Angela PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. F 1972 E

18 12 1:25:31 POGGIOLI Loretta ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F 1974 D

19 159 1:29:15 BERNINI Paola A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F 1964 E

20 84 1:32:05 DONATI Lucia A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA F 1964 E

21 281 1:32:14 CITRO Katia INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD F 1985



22 136 1:35:51 ZACCARIA Barbara GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD F 1976 D

23 170 1:36:15 MASSIMI Cristina PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. F 1977 D

24 158 1:37:04 MENGA Mirella PODISTI MEDOLLESI F 1969 E

25 28 1:38:52 MALAVASI Simona MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD F 1966 E

26 169 1:40:49 BERTOLINI Laura NUOVA PRO LOCO PRIGNANO S/S F 1976 D

27 283 1:41:06 PALAZZI Giorgia RUNCARD F 1986

28 36 1:44:56 SPONZIELLO Mirella MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1974 D

29 134 1:50:19 BEDIN Raffaella LISPHERA F 1973 E

MASCHILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Anno Cat

1 4 52:05 TAMASSIA Riccardo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1993

2 122 54:19 UCCELLARI Davide ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1991

3 3 55:21 RONCHETTI Gian Marco A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M 2002

4 78 56:15 CAPITANI Filippo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1985

5 49 57:56 TALLERI William SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M 1977 A

6 13 58:24 FERRARI Robert 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M 1987

7 106 58:42 SARGENTI Massimo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1971 B

8 129 59:34 MICHELONI Luca GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1983 A

9 155 59:50 GAMENONI Simone A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA M 1992

10 156 1:00:35 BARBUTI Stefano ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1971 B

11 80 1:01:18 MOCCIA Gerardo PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M 1980 A

12 113 1:01:51 FERRAROTTO Roberto ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA M 1972 B

13 165 1:01:57 MUSCOLINO Michael ATL. GAVIRATE M 1993

14 99 1:02:05 ALDROVANDI Andrea 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1977 A

15 146 1:02:22 POGGI Fabio SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M 1977 A

16 92 1:02:37 VISTOLI Zeno RUNCARD M 1993

17 163 1:02:40 EL MASSA Hicham RUNCARD M 1982 A

18 282 1:02:49 GUALDI Stefano POL.CAMPOGALLIANO M 1971 B

19 85 1:02:55 FONTANA Juri TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1982 A

20 74 1:03:14 DONDI Fabio A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M 1965 B

21 91 1:03:32 BURCHI Giuliano A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA M 1963 C

22 102 1:04:00 SANTI Nico A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M 1969 B

23 17 1:04:35 RUGGERINI Gianni PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1972 B

24 59 1:04:46 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino POD. FORMIGINESE M 1971 B

25 147 1:04:47 BANDIERA Davide ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA M 1982 A

26 72 1:04:50 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1976 A

27 16 1:05:44 CAPARRUCCI Mauro POD. FORMIGINESE M 1971 B

28 82 1:05:52 BONONI Davide POD. FORMIGINESE M 1983 A

29 50 1:05:53 INVIDIA Simone SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M 1978 A

30 96 1:05:57 BONETTI Roberto ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1968 B

31 93 1:05:59 FERRONI Federico ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1985

32 68 1:06:10 TRENTI Andrea A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M 1996

33 154 1:06:27 VILLA Raffaello POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. M 1967 B

34 37 1:07:09 FILIPPINI Massimo PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M 1968 B

35 138 1:07:44 CAPONI Federico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1981 A

36 48 1:07:55 GIUTTARI Gianluca SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M 1971 B

37 25 1:08:15 TOSETTI Paolo MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. M 1980 A

38 57 1:08:17 REALE Pasquale SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD M 1976 A

39 130 1:08:25 VENTURELLI Rinaldo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1969 B



40 95 1:08:42 GASPARI Alessandro A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M 1982 A

41 41 1:08:44 MORSELLI Alessandro MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1995

42 46 1:08:45 RAIMONDI Marcello MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1982 A

43 18 1:08:52 GRAZIOSI Marcello TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1972 B

44 19 1:09:07 SURJICOV Eugeniu RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M 1990

45 287 1:09:45 LOVISO Nicols TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1985

46 124 1:10:00 BALBONI Andrea ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1983 A

47 126 1:10:01 RONCARATI Enzo ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1973 B

48 140 1:10:21 DI NOIA Ernesto G.S. GABBI ASD M 1974 A

49 75 1:10:25 SANGIORGI Stefano RUNCARD M 1993

50 89 1:10:41 CINTORI Matteo LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M 1985

51 88 1:10:55 CECCARELLI Luigi A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M 1969 B

52 90 1:10:55 BERTESI Elia RUNCARD M 1988

53 32 1:11:34 TURCHI Riccardo PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1979 A

54 24 1:11:48 PO Fabrizio RUNCARD M 1981 A

55 94 1:11:51 INGRAMI Paolo ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1978 A

56 65 1:12:09 CAVAZZUTI Paolo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1965 B

57 117 1:12:14 PIOVERO Giovanni A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M 1979 A

58 62 1:12:17 BONTADINI Sandro ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1966 B

59 128 1:12:56 CONTRI Massimo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1966 B

60 10 1:12:59 MALVERTI Andrea ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 2002

61 11 1:13:09 COMASTRI Fausto ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1975 A

62 29 1:13:20 MONZANI Matteo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1967 B

63 2 1:13:30 ROMANI Eddy ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1975 A

64 38 1:13:33 LESIZZA Paolo A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO M 1970 B

65 33 1:13:36 MOSCATTINI Vainer GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1968 B

66 63 1:13:42 PIACENTINI Donato PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1957 C

67 133 1:13:55 GASPARON Enrico RUNCARD M 1967 B

68 144 1:14:01 LOMBARDO PONTILLO VittorioASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1975 A

69 20 1:14:04 VENTURELLI Alberto OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD M 1984

70 47 1:14:24 PALLADINO Enrico RUNCARD M 1997

71 290 1:14:25 GAMBERINI Mirco ATL.CIBENO M 1978 A

72 137 1:14:31 PEZZONI Aronne UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M 1980 A

73 116 1:14:59 LINETI Ivan Erio RUNCARD M 1985

74 123 1:15:07 VERATI Marco TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1968 B

75 110 1:15:14 MARCHESINI Luca PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M 1989

76 125 1:15:20 FALCHIERI Graziano ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1962 C

77 26 1:15:26 VENTURI Fabio MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. M 1971 B

78 42 1:15:42 ABBATI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1973 B

79 131 1:15:51 PUGLIOLI Marco ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1964 B

80 121 1:16:20 FRULLANI Raffaele ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1983 A

81 45 1:16:37 MASETTI Ivan ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1973 B

82 149 1:16:40 ZANELLI Stefano ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA M 1964 B

83 71 1:17:03 BELLEI Matteo RUNCARD M 1979 A

84 43 1:17:06 LEONETTI Nicola CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M 1972 B

85 107 1:17:25 CALZOLARI Pietro PICO RUNNERS M 1972 B

86 132 1:17:32 ROSSI Paolo OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD M 1966 B

87 7 1:17:40 SOAVE Claudio PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1966 B

88 109 1:17:52 DOKU Agron PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M 1974 A

89 284 1:17:56 ARIOLI Luca PICO RUNNERS M 1969 B



90 285 1:18:17 IORI Jacopo RUNCARD M 1992

91 76 1:18:33 ZEDDA Franco CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M 1970 B

92 291 1:19:09 MIGLIORINI Marco RUNCARD M 1977 A

93 51 1:19:18 CASSETTARI Graziano SILVANO FEDI A.S.D. M 1977 A

94 135 1:19:32 TADDIA Paolo RUNCARD M 1966 B

95 289 1:19:39 CORSINOTTI Metardo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1960 C

96 104 1:19:42 PIGNATARI Carlo RUNCARD M 1969 B

97 160 1:20:05 REALE Giuseppe SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD M 1968 B

98 120 1:20:20 BERTACCHINI Wainer ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1974 A

99 171 1:21:08 COLETTA Pietro POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1969 B

100 119 1:21:55 FERRARI Massimo RUNCARD M 1963 C

101 81 1:21:55 ANSALONI Daniele RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M 1972 B

102 105 1:22:20 VINAZZANI Massimo SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD M 1964 B

103 87 1:23:11 CASTAGNETI Marco ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1977 A

104 14 1:23:18 GUERZONI Manuel MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1980 A

105 115 1:23:21 LUGLI Silverio ATL. CIBENO M 1961 C

106 67 1:23:23 TRENTI Amedeo A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M 1959 C

107 112 1:23:40 SORBI Alessandro PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M 1964 B

108 108 1:24:09 TORELLI Alberto ATL. REGGIO ASD M 1976 A

109 162 1:24:28 RUSSO Rosario INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M 1974 A

110 70 1:24:31 ANTONI Luciano ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1971 B

111 153 1:24:38 GAMENONI Giacomo A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA M 1965 B

112 161 1:24:41 LEONI Michele RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M 1967 B

113 52 1:24:46 MALAVASI Mauro 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M 1983 A

114 73 1:25:13 FORMIGONI Massimo RUNCARD M 1966 B

115 145 1:25:56 FONTANA Elio SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD M 1965 B

116 114 1:28:09 ZANASI Paolo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1968 B

117 127 1:28:22 BONINI Marco GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1965 B

118 152 1:30:08 MANFREDINI Roberto ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1950 C

119 143 1:30:23 FRANCHINI Giordano ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1972 B

120 6 1:30:26 BACCARANI Gian Paolo CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M 1960 C

121 54 1:30:31 OTTOMANI Luca ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO M 1987

122 56 1:31:26 PRESSICH Cristian ATL. CIBENO M 1966 B

123 66 1:31:38 PANINI Massimo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1966 B

124 280 1:31:39 GIOVANELLI Patrizio COMITATO UISP MODENA M 1963 C

125 148 1:34:12 SERGI Gelsomino ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA M 1975 A

126 157 1:34:22 BARBIERI Alberto PODISTI MEDOLLESI M 1961 C

127 86 1:34:49 PERNICE Michele IL TORRAZZO POLIVALENTE APS ASD M 1980 A

128 53 1:35:10 MALAVASI Paolo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1951 C

129 64 1:35:50 ARDUINI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1962 C

130 39 1:37:30 MAGNANI Andrea PICO RUNNERS M 1966 B

131 166 1:37:48 VENTURA Leonardo ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1986

132 100 1:38:02 PIVETTI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1956 C

133 15 1:38:45 VACCARI Fabrizio UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M 1963 C

134 27 1:38:51 ROSSETTO Claudio MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M 1962 C

135 101 1:40:33 BORGHI Adriano RUNCARD M 1953 C

136 164 1:41:01 GIAROLI Angelo CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO M 1959 C

137 77 1:46:13 MORSELLI Claudio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1965 B

138 55 1:51:23 IOSSA Augusto PODISTI MEDOLLESI M 1956 C



CATEGORIE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sex Anno Cat

1 49 57:56 TALLERI William SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M 1977 A

2 129 59:34 MICHELONI Luca GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1983 A

3 80 1:01:18 MOCCIA Gerardo PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M 1980 A

4 99 1:02:05 ALDROVANDI Andrea 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 1977 A

5 146 1:02:22 POGGI Fabio SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M 1977 A

6 163 1:02:40 EL MASSA Hicham RUNCARD M 1982 A

7 85 1:02:55 FONTANA Juri TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1982 A

8 147 1:04:47 BANDIERA Davide ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA M 1982 A

9 72 1:04:50 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1976 A

10 82 1:05:52 BONONI Davide POD. FORMIGINESE M 1983 A

11 50 1:05:53 INVIDIA Simone SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M 1978 A

12 138 1:07:44 CAPONI Federico ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1981 A

13 25 1:08:15 TOSETTI Paolo MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. M 1980 A

14 57 1:08:17 REALE Pasquale SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD M 1976 A

15 95 1:08:42 GASPARI Alessandro A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M 1982 A

16 46 1:08:45 RAIMONDI Marcello MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1982 A

17 124 1:10:00 BALBONI Andrea ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1983 A

18 140 1:10:21 DI NOIA Ernesto G.S. GABBI ASD M 1974 A

19 32 1:11:34 TURCHI Riccardo PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1979 A

20 24 1:11:48 PO Fabrizio RUNCARD M 1981 A

21 94 1:11:51 INGRAMI Paolo ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1978 A

22 117 1:12:14 PIOVERO Giovanni A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M 1979 A

23 11 1:13:09 COMASTRI Fausto ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1975 A

24 2 1:13:30 ROMANI Eddy ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1975 A

25 144 1:14:01 LOMBARDO PONTILLO VittorioASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1975 A

26 290 1:14:25 GAMBERINI Mirco ATL.CIBENO M 1978 A

27 137 1:14:31 PEZZONI Aronne UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M 1980 A

28 121 1:16:20 FRULLANI Raffaele ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1983 A

29 71 1:17:03 BELLEI Matteo RUNCARD M 1979 A

30 109 1:17:52 DOKU Agron PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M 1974 A

31 291 1:19:09 MIGLIORINI Marco RUNCARD M 1977 A

32 51 1:19:18 CASSETTARI Graziano SILVANO FEDI A.S.D. M 1977 A

33 120 1:20:20 BERTACCHINI Wainer ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1974 A

34 87 1:23:11 CASTAGNETI Marco ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1977 A

35 14 1:23:18 GUERZONI Manuel MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1980 A

36 108 1:24:09 TORELLI Alberto ATL. REGGIO ASD M 1976 A

37 162 1:24:28 RUSSO Rosario INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M 1974 A

38 52 1:24:46 MALAVASI Mauro 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M 1983 A

39 148 1:34:12 SERGI Gelsomino ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA M 1975 A

40 86 1:34:49 PERNICE Michele IL TORRAZZO POLIVALENTE APS ASD M 1980 A

1 106 58:42 SARGENTI Massimo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1971 B

2 156 1:00:35 BARBUTI Stefano ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1971 B

3 113 1:01:51 FERRAROTTO Roberto ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA M 1972 B

4 282 1:02:49 GUALDI Stefano POL.CAMPOGALLIANO M 1971 B

5 74 1:03:14 DONDI Fabio A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M 1965 B

6 102 1:04:00 SANTI Nico A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M 1969 B



7 17 1:04:35 RUGGERINI Gianni PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1972 B

8 59 1:04:46 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino POD. FORMIGINESE M 1971 B

9 16 1:05:44 CAPARRUCCI Mauro POD. FORMIGINESE M 1971 B

10 96 1:05:57 BONETTI Roberto ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1968 B

11 154 1:06:27 VILLA Raffaello POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. M 1967 B

12 37 1:07:09 FILIPPINI Massimo PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. M 1968 B

13 48 1:07:55 GIUTTARI Gianluca SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. M 1971 B

14 130 1:08:25 VENTURELLI Rinaldo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1969 B

15 18 1:08:52 GRAZIOSI Marcello TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1972 B

16 126 1:10:01 RONCARATI Enzo ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1973 B

17 88 1:10:55 CECCARELLI Luigi A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M 1969 B

18 65 1:12:09 CAVAZZUTI Paolo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1965 B

19 62 1:12:17 BONTADINI Sandro ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1966 B

20 128 1:12:56 CONTRI Massimo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1966 B

21 29 1:13:20 MONZANI Matteo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1967 B

22 38 1:13:33 LESIZZA Paolo A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO M 1970 B

23 33 1:13:36 MOSCATTINI Vainer GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1968 B

24 133 1:13:55 GASPARON Enrico RUNCARD M 1967 B

25 123 1:15:07 VERATI Marco TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1968 B

26 26 1:15:26 VENTURI Fabio MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. M 1971 B

27 42 1:15:42 ABBATI Alessio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1973 B

28 131 1:15:51 PUGLIOLI Marco ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1964 B

29 45 1:16:37 MASETTI Ivan ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1973 B

30 149 1:16:40 ZANELLI Stefano ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA M 1964 B

31 43 1:17:06 LEONETTI Nicola CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M 1972 B

32 107 1:17:25 CALZOLARI Pietro PICO RUNNERS M 1972 B

33 132 1:17:32 ROSSI Paolo OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD M 1966 B

34 7 1:17:40 SOAVE Claudio PASSO CAPPONI ASD M 1966 B

35 284 1:17:56 ARIOLI Luca PICO RUNNERS M 1969 B

36 76 1:18:33 ZEDDA Franco CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M 1970 B

37 135 1:19:32 TADDIA Paolo RUNCARD M 1966 B

38 104 1:19:42 PIGNATARI Carlo RUNCARD M 1969 B

39 160 1:20:05 REALE Giuseppe SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD M 1968 B

40 171 1:21:08 COLETTA Pietro POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA M 1969 B

41 81 1:21:55 ANSALONI Daniele RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M 1972 B

42 105 1:22:20 VINAZZANI Massimo SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD M 1964 B

43 112 1:23:40 SORBI Alessandro PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M 1964 B

44 70 1:24:31 ANTONI Luciano ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1971 B

45 153 1:24:38 GAMENONI Giacomo A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA M 1965 B

46 161 1:24:41 LEONI Michele RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M 1967 B

47 73 1:25:13 FORMIGONI Massimo RUNCARD M 1966 B

48 145 1:25:56 FONTANA Elio SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD M 1965 B

49 114 1:28:09 ZANASI Paolo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1968 B

50 127 1:28:22 BONINI Marco GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M 1965 B

51 143 1:30:23 FRANCHINI Giordano ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1972 B

52 56 1:31:26 PRESSICH Cristian ATL. CIBENO M 1966 B

53 66 1:31:38 PANINI Massimo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1966 B

54 39 1:37:30 MAGNANI Andrea PICO RUNNERS M 1966 B

55 77 1:46:13 MORSELLI Claudio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1965 B



1 91 1:03:32 BURCHI Giuliano A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA M 1963 C

2 63 1:13:42 PIACENTINI Donato PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1957 C

3 125 1:15:20 FALCHIERI Graziano ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA M 1962 C

4 289 1:19:39 CORSINOTTI Metardo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1960 C

5 119 1:21:55 FERRARI Massimo RUNCARD M 1963 C

6 115 1:23:21 LUGLI Silverio ATL. CIBENO M 1961 C

7 67 1:23:23 TRENTI Amedeo A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M 1959 C

8 152 1:30:08 MANFREDINI Roberto ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1950 C

9 6 1:30:26 BACCARANI Gian Paolo CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS M 1960 C

10 280 1:31:39 GIOVANELLI Patrizio COMITATO UISP MODENA M 1963 C

11 157 1:34:22 BARBIERI Alberto PODISTI MEDOLLESI M 1961 C

12 53 1:35:10 MALAVASI Paolo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M 1951 C

13 64 1:35:50 ARDUINI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1962 C

14 100 1:38:02 PIVETTI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M 1956 C

15 15 1:38:45 VACCARI Fabrizio UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M 1963 C

16 27 1:38:51 ROSSETTO Claudio MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M 1962 C

17 101 1:40:33 BORGHI Adriano RUNCARD M 1953 C

18 164 1:41:01 GIAROLI Angelo CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO M 1959 C

19 55 1:51:23 IOSSA Augusto PODISTI MEDOLLESI M 1956 C

1 167 1:03:49 VENTURELLI Gloria A.S.D. ATLETICA 85 FAENZA F 1979 D

2 61 1:08:01 BRASINI Manuela ATLETA NON TESSERATO F 1974 D

3 60 1:09:10 VENTURELLI Francesca PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F 1979 D

4 83 1:12:22 GUIGLI Erica A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F 1976 D

5 21 1:20:46 LEPRI Daniela PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. F 1975 D

6 12 1:25:31 POGGIOLI Loretta ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F 1974 D

7 136 1:35:51 ZACCARIA Barbara GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD F 1976 D

8 170 1:36:15 MASSIMI Cristina PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. F 1977 D

9 169 1:40:49 BERTOLINI Laura NUOVA PRO LOCO PRIGNANO S/S F 1976 D

10 36 1:44:56 SPONZIELLO Mirella MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F 1974 D

1 288 1:02:16 MORONI Federica GABBI F 1972 E

2 97 1:12:42 VENTURELLI Nicoletta ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F 1973 E

3 98 1:23:57 GIGLIOLI Annalisa PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD F 1970 E

4 103 1:24:16 QUERZOLI Martina POD. FINALE EMILIA F 1972 E

5 142 1:24:48 FOSNEA Angela PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. F 1972 E

6 159 1:29:15 BERNINI Paola A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F 1964 E

7 84 1:32:05 DONATI Lucia A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA F 1964 E

8 158 1:37:04 MENGA Mirella PODISTI MEDOLLESI F 1969 E

9 28 1:38:52 MALAVASI Simona MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD F 1966 E

10 134 1:50:19 BEDIN Raffaella LISPHERA F 1973 E

1 4 52:05 TAMASSIA Riccardo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1993

2 122 54:19 UCCELLARI Davide ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M 1991

3 3 55:21 RONCHETTI Gian Marco A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M 2002

4 78 56:15 CAPITANI Filippo MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1985



5 13 58:24 FERRARI Robert 3.30 TEAM A.S.D M 1987

6 155 59:50 GAMENONI Simone A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA M 1992

7 5 1:01:06 CORDAZZO Giulia A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 F 2002

8 165 1:01:57 MUSCOLINO Michael ATL. GAVIRATE M 1993

9 92 1:02:37 VISTOLI Zeno RUNCARD M 1993

10 93 1:05:59 FERRONI Federico ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1985

11 68 1:06:10 TRENTI Andrea A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 M 1996

12 41 1:08:44 MORSELLI Alessandro MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 1995

13 19 1:09:07 SURJICOV Eugeniu RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M 1990

14 292 1:09:42 VANDELLI Vittoria 3.30 F 1990

15 287 1:09:45 LOVISO Nicols TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 1985

16 75 1:10:25 SANGIORGI Stefano RUNCARD M 1993

17 89 1:10:41 CINTORI Matteo LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M 1985

18 90 1:10:55 BERTESI Elia RUNCARD M 1988

19 286 1:12:40 BERTONI Laura ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD F 1992

20 10 1:12:59 MALVERTI Andrea ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 2002

21 58 1:13:54 PAOLINI Elisabetta ATLETICA 85 FAENZA F 1993

22 20 1:14:04 VENTURELLI Alberto OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD M 1984

23 47 1:14:24 PALLADINO Enrico RUNCARD M 1997

24 116 1:14:59 LINETI Ivan Erio RUNCARD M 1985

25 110 1:15:14 MARCHESINI Luca PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M 1989

26 1 1:17:27 SERAFINI Giada ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD F 1989

27 285 1:18:17 IORI Jacopo RUNCARD M 1992

28 141 1:21:57 BERNARDONI Erika ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA F 1994

29 168 1:23:59 ROSSI Giulia NONANTOLA POL. A.S.D. F 1991

30 54 1:30:31 OTTOMANI Luca ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO M 1987

31 281 1:32:14 CITRO Katia INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD F 1985

32 166 1:37:48 VENTURA Leonardo ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M 1986

33 283 1:41:06 PALAZZI Giorgia RUNCARD F 1986


